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Independent Boarding and Day School for Boys and Girls | 4-13 years 

 

WINDLESHAM TERM DATES 2022/2023 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

Start of Term  Boarders  Tuesday 6 September  

  Day Pupils  Wednesday 7 September at 8.10 a.m.  

Long Weekend    Friday 23 September 12.15 p.m. – Sunday 25 September  

  Boarders return  Either Sunday 25 September or Monday 26 September 8.05 a.m.  

  Day Pupils return  Monday 26 September at 8.10 a.m.  

Half Term    Friday 14 October 12.15 p.m. – Sunday 30 October  

  Boarders return  Either Sunday, 30 October or Monday 31 October 8.05 a.m.  

  Day Pupils return  Monday 31 October at 8.10 a.m.  

Long Weekend    Friday 18 November 12.15 p.m. – Sunday 20 November  

  Boarders return  Either Sunday 20 November or Monday 21 November 8.05 a.m.  

  Day Pupils return  Monday 21 November at 8.10 a.m.  

End of Term Wednesday 14 December at 12.15 p.m. 

 

Spring Term 2023 

Start of Term  Boarders  Sunday 8 January 

  Day Pupils  Monday 9 January at 8.10 a.m.  

Long Weekend    Friday 27 January 12.15 p.m. – Sunday 29 January   

  Boarders return  Either Sunday 29 January or Monday 30 January 8.05 a.m.  

  Day Pupils return  Monday 30 January at 8.10 a.m.  

Half Term    Friday 10 February 12.15 p.m. – Sunday 19 February  

  Boarders return  Either Sunday 19 February or Monday 20 February 8.05 a.m. 

  Day Pupils return  Monday 20 February at 8.10 a.m.  

Long Weekend    Friday 3 March 12.15 p.m. – Sunday 5 March   

  Boarders return  Either Sunday 5 March or Monday 6 March 8.05 a.m.  

  Day Pupils return  Monday 6 March at 8.10 a.m.  

End of Term    Friday 24 March at 12.15 p.m.  
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WINDLESHAM TERM DATES 2022/2023 cont’d 
 

 

Summer Term 2023 

 Start of Term  Boarders  Tuesday 18 April 

  Day Pupils  Wednesday 19 April at 8.10 a.m.  

Long Weekend (Bank Holiday)    Friday 28 April 12.15 p.m. – Monday 1 May (evening)  

 Boarders return  Either Monday 1 May (evening) or Tuesday 2 May 8.05 a.m.  

  Day Pupils return  

The King’s Coronation 

Tuesday 2 May at 8.10 a.m.  

Friday 5 May after prep – Monday 8 May (evening) 

 Boarders return  Either Monday 8 May (evening) or Tuesday 9 May 8.05 a.m.  

  Day Pupils return  Tuesday 9 May at 8.10 a.m.  

Half Term Friday 26 May at 12.15 p.m. – Sunday 4 June 7.30 p.m. 

  Boarders return  Either Sunday 4 June or Monday 5 June 8.05 a.m.  

  Day Pupils return  Monday 5 June at 8.10 a.m.  

Long Weekend  Friday 23 June 12.15 p.m. – Sunday 25 June.   

  Boarders return  Either Sunday 25 June or Monday 26 June 8.05 a.m.  

                                 Day Pupils  Monday 26 June at 8.10 a.m.  

End of Term    Saturday 8 July (all year groups in school this Saturday)  

 

 

At the end of Half Terms and at the end of Long Weekends, boarders may return either between 6.00 

p.m. and 7.30 p.m. on the Sunday evening or by 8.05 a.m. on the Monday morning.  Please inform the 

School Office well in advance if you are not able to return at these times. 
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